Product datasheet

Scheda Dati

030TN1A
Plaquette vierge, trou @ 30, 40xH44

e

Caratteristiche

25-01-2026 08:01:15

Portée

Componente

Code

Désignation des marchandises
Couleur

Peso

Tariffa doganale

GTIN

Dati tecnici

Plaquettes @ 30

Plaquettes vierges

030TN1A

Plaquette vierge, trou @ 30, 40xH44
Nero

1,0

85365080

8052878039110
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Disegni tecnici

40

9]

03

L4
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